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Addendum No. 2 

 
Project Name: Generator Service Contract BFC 0113 

Meeting Location: 1500 Beatty Street Pre-Bid             
Meeting Date: 

Tuesday, June 6, 2017 
   

Prepared By: Ross Peterson Date: Wednesday, June 14, 2017 

 

ATTENDEES: 
Name Company Phone No. E-mail Address 

Ross Peterson City of Greenville 252-329-4921 rpeterson@greenvillenc.gov 

Angel Maldonado City of Greenville 252-329-4531 amaldonado@greenvillenc.gov 

Denisha Harris City of Greenville 252-329-4862 dharris@greenvillenc.gov 

Rick Ezell Western Branch Diesel 252-732-1848 rezell@wbdiesel.com 

Levi Oglesby Western Branch Diesel 252-732-4571 loglesby@wbdiesel.com 

Phil Hilton Western Branch Diesel 336-404-6278 philton@wbdiesel.com  

Reed Sheffield Coastal Diesel Service, Inc 252-474-5665 rmsheffi444@gmail.com 

Doug McGrigor Cummins 336-362-9288 LR230@cummins.com 

    

 

Clarifications & Requirements 

1. Acknowledgement of all addendum received must be noted on the bid submittal form.  Any and all 

addendums shall become part of the specifications and the bid package for the project 

2. Signature required for acknowledgment of addendum 

3. Question: The State of NC allows any taxpayer (Public Records Request) to see taxpayer-funded 

contracts for a variety of reasons; in my case I would like to request to view the last agreement 

between Clark Power and the City of Greenville to see what their winning bid was. 

Answer: We can provide that information as an Addendum to all. 

  

Bids are due Tuesday, June 20, 2017 at the Public Works Building, 1500 Beatty 
Street, Greenville, NC.  Bids will be accepted up to 2:00 P.M.  
 
 

End of Addendum #2 
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